
Admission Category Admission SubCategory Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep
Grand
Total

Grand Total

Religious Persecution Total

Other Religious Persecution

Lautenberg and Specter Amendment Religious Minorities

Iraqis Affiliated with
United States

Total

Iraqi Direct Access Program

Iraqi I-130

Nationals or habitual
residents of El

Salvador, Guatemala,
and Honduras

Total

El Salvador

Guatemala

Honduras

Other Total

US Embassy Referral

Family Reunification

Nauru and Papua New Guinea

Ready for Departure status as of September 30, 2019

Other

11,8142,6261,283151210134271,1111,5841,4681,7321,488

4,859840424316375252518857751,032458

2,29041121531637525145333243463286

2,569429209106552532569172

16144225416182923

15643185416182923

514

703297734069251427533471

36514443192419615342140

24797212139611141127

915696621524

6,0911,4457647574342830654611666936

41111

36920106144146511014175

117251113142565513

3,55152547615627397324378809

2,05087526741465115619918024139

Refugee Arrivals
by Admission Category and SubCategory
October 1, 2019 through September 30, 2020

Based on the terms of a settlement in Doe et a. v. Trump et al., No. 17-0178 (W.D. Wash), certain refugee applicants that arrive in FY 2020 and any future fiscal years are counted toward the FY 2018 refugee admissions ceiling.

Data provided by the U.S. Department of State Bureau of Population, Refugees and Migration (PRM) refugee case management system
Fiscal Year Arrivals (Single FY)
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